
 

 

 

 

2019-2020 Important Dates 
Schedules are subject to change. Please check the online calendar at 

www.casparcreek.org for the most current information. 

September 5 (Thursday) First day of classes 

September 8 (Sunday) Community meeting, potluck, work party, 10:00-2:00 

October 3 (Thursday) Back to school night. Children welcome only if parents 
otherwise unable to attend; must stay with parents; no 
child care provided. 6:00-7:30 

October 14 (Monday) Indigenous Peoples Day (center closed) 

October 23 (Wednesday) Enchanted Pumpkin Patch 

November TBA Community potluck, meeting, work party 

November 11 (Monday) Veterans Day (closed) 

November 12-14 Parent-teacher conferences; 12:30 dismissal daily 

November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break (center closed) 

Dec. 20 (Fri.)-January 3 Winter Break; center reopens Monday, January 6 

January 20 MLK (center closed) 

February 17-21 (tent.) Presidents Week (center closed) 

March TBA  Spring work party and potluck 

April 13–17 (tent.) Spring Break (center closed) 

May 2 (Saturday) Country Fair fundraiser 

May 25 Memorial Day (center closed) 

June 12 (Friday) Closing Day 

 

http://www.casparcreek.org/

